String wound filter cartridge LT-PPCB
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved! 10/2018 Hwg
Lenzing Technik GmbH  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev. Nr: 6.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com Page: 1 of 2
Data Sheet
Filtration & Separation
In general
LT-PPCB string wound cartridges are manufactured by a yarn wounded around a central support core. The diagonal

Data Sheet
Filtration & Separation
Ordering information
LT-PPCB - P - 001 - 10 - P
Type Yarn Material Fineness Length Core Material Adapter code Sealing
LT-PPCB C: Cotton
P: PP fiber
G: glass fiber
001: 1 µm
005: 5 µm
010: 10 µm
020: 20 µm
030: 30 µm
050: 50 µm
075: 75 µm
100: 100 µm
5: 127 mm
9: 248 mm
10: 254 mm
20: 508 mm
30: 762 mm
40: 1016 mm
P: Polypropylene
T: zinc coated steel
S4: SS 304
S6: SS 316L
: Double open end
2: 226/Flat (SOE)
3: 222/Flat (SOE)
7: 226/Spear (SOE)
8: 222/Spear (SOE
: no sealing
E: EPDM
V: Viton
S: Silicone
N: Buna